

Court No. - 32

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2111 of 2015

Appellant :- Vinod Shukla And 9 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Shishir Tandon, Brijesh Sahai, Gopal S. Chaturvedi, Vinod Kr Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, B.K. Srivastava

Hon'ble Krishna Murari, J.

Hon'ble Ravindra Nath Kakkar, J.

List after three months.

Order Date :- 13.4.2018

Anand Sri./-