

Court No. - 4

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2111 of 2015

Appellant :- Vinod Shukla And 9 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Shishir Tandon, Brijesh Sahai, Gopal S. Chaturvedi, Vinod Kr Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, B.K. Srivastava

Hon'ble Bala Krishna Narayana, J.

Hon'ble Ravindra Nath Kakkar, J.

As prayed, list in the next cause list showing the name of Sri I.K. Chaturvedi as learned counsel for the appellants.

Order Date :- 12.9.2018

RPD