

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2111 of 2015

Appellant :- Vinod Shukla And 9 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Brijesh Sahai,D.K.Tripathi,Gopal S.
Chaturvedi,Indra Kumar Chaturvedi(Senior Adv.),Mohd Akhtar,Sufiya
Bano,Vinod Kr Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- B.K. Srivastava

Hon'ble Arvind Singh Sangwan,J.

Hon'ble Mohd. Azhar Husain Idrisi,J.

List this case on 17th January 2025.

Order Date :- 18.10.2024

Mohini